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Liste de résultats

LE GRAND CLUB FINALE DU TROPHÉE 2020-2021
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 LAURENT Chantal APREMONT FRA 9,4 8 26

2 BOUZIDI Lionel NORMANDIE FRA 13,5 13 22

3 BITSCH BOURGEOIS Lionel LE GRAND CLUB FRA 6,3 5 20

4 MIKAGI Yuka AIRSHOT FRA 15,2 15 19

5 MIQUEL Laurent PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 9,9 9 19

6 LABRO Martine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 22,0 22 19

7 BARTHELEMY Patricia YVELINES FRA 15,3 15 19

8 MEACCI René CRECY FRA 14,2 13 15

9 KERNEIS Robert LE GRAND CLUB FRA 24,7 25 15

10 JASMIN Lydia TREMBLAY PARC FRA 21,4 22 15

11 ACOSTA Alexandre PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 8,0 7 14

12 GUILLON Patrick LE GRAND CLUB FRA 20,7 21 12

13 DU GRANRUT Christine PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 16,6 16 12

14 ZIADE Joseph LE GRAND CLUB FRA 15,4 15 12

15 DAMAY Jean-Paul GAGNY FRA 20,5 20 11

16 BENAYEM Richard PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 16,5 16 11

17 LAFARGE Chantal LE GRAND CLUB FRA 14,0 13 10

18 MANENC Dominique LE GRAND CLUB FRA 20,1 20 9

19 LAMBIN Jean-François LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,3 26 9

20 GUILLON Martine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 23,1 24 9

21 TABARD Joelle LYS CHANTILLY FRA 25,8 27 9

22 LABORDE Patricia LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,1 18 8

23 BARTHELEMY Hugues YVELINES FRA 20,6 20 8

24 FLEURY Michel LE GRAND CLUB FRA 22,9 23 7

25 LABRO Jean-Claude LE GRAND CLUB FRA 28,7 29 7

26 LAFARGE Guillaume LE GRAND CLUB FRA 20,8 21 5

27 CHASSANG Jean-Claude PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 23,5 24 5

28 VUONG Pierre LE GRAND CLUB FRA 31,0 32 4

29 CARPENTIER Gilles LE GRAND CLUB FRA 29,1 30 4

30 CARPENTIER Marie LE GRAND CLUB FRA 43 46 3

31 BALANSINO François BREHAL FRA 32,8 34 2

32 CATTANEO Martine SERAINCOURT FRA 23,7 24 2

33 CUNY Frédéric AIR FRANCE ROIS FRA 16,6 16 1
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
34 HENAFF Catherine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 31,7 33 ---

35 GAY David LE GRAND CLUB FRA 19,2 19 ---

36 VALDANT Béatrice NORMANDIE FRA 46 50 ---
-
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LE GRAND CLUB FINALE DU TROPHÉE 2020-2021
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 KERNEIS Robert LE GRAND CLUB FRA 24,7 25 38

2 JASMIN Lydia TREMBLAY PARC FRA 21,4 22 37

3 MIKAGI Yuka AIRSHOT FRA 15,2 15 34

4 LABRO Martine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 22,0 22 34

5 LAURENT Chantal APREMONT FRA 9,4 8 34

6 BARTHELEMY Patricia YVELINES FRA 15,3 15 34

7 BOUZIDI Lionel NORMANDIE FRA 13,5 13 33

8 TABARD Joelle LYS CHANTILLY FRA 25,8 27 32

9 LAMBIN Jean-François LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,3 26 31

10 GUILLON Patrick LE GRAND CLUB FRA 20,7 21 30

11 FLEURY Michel LE GRAND CLUB FRA 22,9 23 29

12 MEACCI René CRECY FRA 14,2 13 28

13 GUILLON Martine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 23,1 24 28

14 DU GRANRUT Christine PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 16,6 16 27

15 DAMAY Jean-Paul GAGNY FRA 20,5 20 27

16 MIQUEL Laurent PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 9,9 9 27

17 BENAYEM Richard PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 16,5 16 26

18 BARTHELEMY Hugues YVELINES FRA 20,6 20 26

19 BITSCH BOURGEOIS Lionel LE GRAND CLUB FRA 6,3 5 25

20 ZIADE Joseph LE GRAND CLUB FRA 15,4 15 25

21 CARPENTIER Gilles LE GRAND CLUB FRA 29,1 30 25

22 MANENC Dominique LE GRAND CLUB FRA 20,1 20 24

23 VUONG Pierre LE GRAND CLUB FRA 31,0 32 23

24 CHASSANG Jean-Claude PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 23,5 24 23

25 CARPENTIER Marie LE GRAND CLUB FRA 43 46 23

26 LABORDE Patricia LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,1 18 22

27 LABRO Jean-Claude LE GRAND CLUB FRA 28,7 29 21

28 LAFARGE Chantal LE GRAND CLUB FRA 14,0 13 19

29 CATTANEO Martine SERAINCOURT FRA 23,7 24 18

30 BALANSINO François BREHAL FRA 32,8 34 18

31 ACOSTA Alexandre PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 8,0 7 16

32 LAFARGE Guillaume LE GRAND CLUB FRA 20,8 21 16

33 CUNY Frédéric AIR FRANCE ROIS FRA 16,6 16 12
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
34 HENAFF Catherine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 31,7 33 ---

35 VALDANT Béatrice NORMANDIE FRA 46 50 ---

36 GAY David LE GRAND CLUB FRA 19,2 19 ---
-


